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Max.
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Rc1/4
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc1

NmL/min
NL/min
SmL/min
SL/min
Specialized 　＊1

Fluoroelastomer gasket / O-ring

Design pressure / Fluid temperature　＊2１atm/20℃

A
B
D
E
Z

1
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4
5
7
9

AIR

Ar
            (Propane)
Specialized 　＊1

Base model

26

42

65

Flow range

＊1: For specialized items, specify them at end of Model number in order.
＊2: Refer to Technical information at the end of this catalog, if applying any pressure and temperature other than 1 atm and 20 °C.

Speci�cations

Outline drawing

＊Flow ranges shown above are valid with AIR at 1 atm / 20 °C.
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For gas Shape Units Full
scale OptionConnection

size

G 0

Heat-resistant glass incorporated straight-type variable area �ow meter. 
Customization available for �uid type, �ow range, and design pressure.

30 – 300 NmL/min
40 – 500 NmL/min

0.1 – 1 NL/min
0.2 – 2 NL/min
0.4 – 5 NL/min
1 – 10 NL/min
1 – 15 NL/min
2 – 20 NL/min

3 – 30 NL/min
4 – 50 NL/min

10 – 100 NL/min
10 – 150 NL/min
20 – 200 NL/min
30 – 300 NL/min
40 – 500 NL/min
60 – 700 NL/min

100 – 1000 NL/min
100 – 1500 NL/min
200 – 2000 NL/min

Connection size

Max. �ow rate selected from the available �ow range below

Flow accuracy

Pressure limit

Fluid temperature limit

Operating temperatures

±5 % of F.S.

0.8 MPa(G)

80 °C / FKM gasket / O-ring: 100 °C   ※
0 – 60 °C (Non-condensing)

※ FKM gasket / O-ring is optional

Model number selection

Variable area �ow meter 
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                       Part name

Fitting

Case

Tapered tube

Float

Stopper

Rubber stopper

Packing

Guide rod

Back plate

Heat-resistant glass

Glass / Ruby / Ti

PTFE

-

- -

FKM

NBR (FKM)

SS316

PMMA

SS316

SS304 / Ti

RemarksNo.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

S26
Rc1/2 : SCS14
Rc3/4 : SS304

SCS14SS316

BSBM Al alloy

White

S42 S65 FC-S65
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NmL/min
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Specialized 　＊1

Fluoroelastomer gasket / O-ring

Design pressure / Fluid temperature　＊2１atm/20℃

A
B
D
E
Z

1
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5
7
9

AIR

Ar
            (Propane)
Specialized 　＊1

Base model

26

42

65

Flow range

＊1: For specialized items, specify them at end of Model number in order.
＊2: Refer to Technical information at the end of this catalog, if applying any pressure and temperature other than 1 atm and 20 °C.

Speci�cations

Outline drawing

＊Flow ranges shown above are valid with AIR at 1 atm / 20 °C.
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For gas Shape Units Full
scale OptionConnection

size

G 0

Heat-resistant glass incorporated straight-type variable area �ow meter. 
Customization available for �uid type, �ow range, and design pressure.

30 – 300 NmL/min
40 – 500 NmL/min

0.1 – 1 NL/min
0.2 – 2 NL/min
0.4 – 5 NL/min
1 – 10 NL/min
1 – 15 NL/min
2 – 20 NL/min

3 – 30 NL/min
4 – 50 NL/min

10 – 100 NL/min
10 – 150 NL/min
20 – 200 NL/min
30 – 300 NL/min
40 – 500 NL/min
60 – 700 NL/min

100 – 1000 NL/min
100 – 1500 NL/min
200 – 2000 NL/min

Connection size

Max. �ow rate selected from the available �ow range below

Flow accuracy

Pressure limit

Fluid temperature limit

Operating temperatures

±5 % of F.S.

0.8 MPa(G)

80 °C / FKM gasket / O-ring: 100 °C   ※
0 – 60 °C (Non-condensing)

※ FKM gasket / O-ring is optional
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